Duifkampioenschap (5 vl.)

Kleine Westhoek - MFC Mid-fond

Aantal liefhebbers: 81

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 903

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 1983.1518
2 1983.1518
3 1983.1518
4 1983.1518
5 1983.9309
6 1940.0861
7 1983.1518
8 1983.1518
9 1984.9001
10 1983.0091
11 1983.1305
12 1983.1518
13 1907.0002
14 1983.1518
15 1983.0091
16 1983.1518
17 1983.1518
18 1983.1518
19 1984.9001
20 1983.9309
21 1983.9309
22 1983.1518
23 1940.0861
24 1984.9001
25 1983.1879
26 1940.0861
27 1984.0231
28 1983.9309
29 1983.1526
30 1983.1518
31 1984.0435
32 1984.9001
33 1983.9309
34 1983.9309
35 1983.1518
36 1940.0861
37 1907.0945
38 1984.9001
39 1983.1526
40 1984.0231
41 1983.1526
42 1983.1518
43 1948.9053
44 1983.1518
45 1983.1518
46 1984.0231
47 1907.9138
48 1907.9138
49 1983.1186
50 1984.9001

HOK HUIJSMANS
HOK HUIJSMANS
HOK HUIJSMANS
HOK HUIJSMANS
Comb De Dooij
W.J.VRIENS
HOK HUIJSMANS
HOK HUIJSMANS
K&A DE ROOIJ

J. Smits

Fr. de Nijs

HOK HUIJSMANS

C. HOPPENBROUWERS

HOK HUIJSMANS
J. Smits

HOK HUIJSMANS
HOK HUIJSMANS
HOK HUIJSMANS
K&A DE ROOIJ
Comb De Dooij
Comb De Dooij
HOK HUIJSMANS
W.J.VRIENS

K&A DE ROOIJ

R. Schrauwen
W.J.VRIENS
SCHRAUWEN J.
Comb De Dooij

G Haisch

HOK HUIJSMANS
H.HEEREN

K&A DE ROOIJ
Comb De Dooij
Comb De Dooij
HOK HUIJSMANS
W.J.VRIENS
AUGUSTIJN C.
K&A DE ROOIJ

G Haisch
SCHRAUWEN J.
G Haisch

HOK HUIJSMANS
F. van Linden & Zn
HOK HUIJSMANS
HOK HUIJSMANS
SCHRAUWEN J.

SCHOONEN-DOELAND
SCHOONEN-DOELAND

J. Verbraeken
K&A DE ROOIJ

Hoogerheide
Hoogerheide
Hoogerheide
Hoogerheide
Ossendrecht
Ossendrecht
Hoogerheide
Hoogerheide
BERGEN OP ZOOM
Hoogerheide
Hoogerheide
Hoogerheide
BERGEN OP ZOOM
Hoogerheide
Hoogerheide
Hoogerheide
Hoogerheide
Hoogerheide
BERGEN OP ZOOM
Ossendrecht
Ossendrecht
Hoogerheide
Ossendrecht
BERGEN OP ZOOM
Hoogerheide
Ossendrecht
OSSENDRECHT
Ossendrecht

Bergen Op Zoom
Hoogerheide
Hoogerheide
BERGEN OP ZOOM
Ossendrecht
Ossendrecht
Hoogerheide
Ossendrecht
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
Bergen Op Zoom
OSSENDRECHT
Bergen Op Zoom
Hoogerheide

Putte

Hoogerheide
Hoogerheide
OSSENDRECHT
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
Hoogerheide
BERGEN OP ZOOM

NL 19-3920779
NL 17-3724539
NL 17-3724569
NL 17-3724542
NL 19-3920849
NL 20-1570109
NL 20-1649588
NL 16-1594011
NL 19-3933665
NL 20-1583268
NL 19-1759109
NL 19-3920734
NL 20-1563362
NL 19-1221381
NL 20-1583254
NL 19-3920727
NL 20-2010124
NL 20-2010119
NL 20-2010510
NL 20-2010068
NL 20-2010067
NL 17-3724541
NL 19-1744435
NL 20-2010423
NL 18-1196755
NL 20-1570132
NL 16-1631148
NL 20-2010052
NL 20-2027678
NL 18-3811477
NL 15-1815059
NL 20-2010513
NL 20-2010060
NL 19-3920850
NL 19-3920715
NL 17-1363375
NL 19-1728490
NL 19-3933662
NL 20-2027703
NL 18-1198560
NL 17-3734020
NL 19-3920726
NL 20-1571840
NL 20-1583260
NL 20-1637501
NL 18-1198559
NL 17-1344942
NL 20-1553766
NL 19-1758419
NL 20-2010485

<TEZTZIZIZICZIEZILCEZIZILCLCZIZILCKEZILCKLCKEZILCKLKLKZIZZIZLEZILCKZZZLKEIZILCEZEZEZ<LEEZEZ<EZEZ<EZEZI<EKLKL

PO OPPPPOOOPPPDPOAOAOPOODDOSAADDDEEDDDPPDDORDPPDDOO,OOOO0 MO

4503,14
3855,46
3825,39
3501,48
3437,04
3409,83
3369,83
3302,63
3294,37
3273,11
3139,29
3136,23
3128,99
3124,89
3107,99
3083,74
2981,84
2938,33
2921,50
2909,69
2909,37
2870,45
2848,27
2837,46
2822,06
2798,27
2745,85
2743,68
2714,41
2701,11
2662,52
2661,87
2656,12
2642,02
2621,34
2610,81
2610,01
2591,19
2585,29
2571,75
2544,89
2543,19
2535,41
2520,60
2507,60
2502,60
247577
2473,78
2473,14
2453,73

4212 Samenspel DKW
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Venira Rekenaar



